White Wine

Vignana Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Picpoul de Pinet Cuvée Thetis (France)

Petit Chablis Baudouin Millet (France)

Rosé Wine

Vignana Pinot Grigio Rosé (ltaly)

Henri Gaillard Cotes de Provence Rosé (France)
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé (France)

Red Wine

Dead Man’s Dice Malbec (Argentina)

Alta Vista Estate Cabernet Sauvignon (Argentina)
Medievo Crianza Rioja (Spain)

Balfour Luke’s Pinot Noir (Kent, England)

Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon (California, USA)

Bubbles

Zimor Prosecco (Italy)

Zimor Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry (ltaly)

Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne (France)
Lanson Rose Label Champagne (France)
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé (France)

Spirt & Mixers
Standard Spirit & Mixer
Premium Spirit & Mixer

Jager Bomb

Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila
Tequila Rose

Antica Classic Sambuca
Baby Guinness

Beers, Ciders, Ales and IPA’s
Draught Lager (Poretti)

Guinness Draught Surger

Tribute Ale/ Marston's Pedigree Ale

= Corona, Estrella, Birra Moretti

— BrewDog punk IPA, Brooklyn
Stonewall IPA Peroni, Desperados, Brooklyn Pilsner,
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

Aspall Suffolk Cider
Kopparberg Cider (Assorted Flavours)

San Miguel 0.0%
Soft Drinks

25ml
£9.50
£11.50

25ml
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.80
£6.70
£6.50

£4.70
£4.95

£85

£6.40
£6.30

£4.10
£3 50

50ml
£10.50
£12.50

(Pint)
(520ml)
(500ml)
(330ml)

(330ml)

(x17 bottles)

(500ml)
(500ml)

(330ml)

0Si

Bottle

£27.00
£28.00
£32.00
£32.00

£27.00
£32.00
£50.00

£27.00
£29.00
£30.00
£32.00
£38.00

£29.00
£29.00
£80.00
£85.00
£95.00



